
Public Auction
Valuable Emiston’s Portable Hydraulic
Sawmill, Detroit Diesel Power Unit, Emis-
ton's 4 Inch Edqer, Mellott Line Deck, Mel-
lott 40 Foot 2 Stand Green Chain Roof
Top, 30 Foot Line Rolls, Fiatallis 3458
Wheel Loader, Valby Chipper, 1973 Dia-
mond Reo Prentice Loader, 208 D Timber
Jack, 1910 Ford Diesel Tractor With Load-
er, 1982 FBOO Ford Truck With 18’ Alumi-
num Dump Body, 2 - 1987 F250 Ford
Trucks, Ford 7000 Diesel Tractor, Farm
Equipment, New Walnut, Cherry, Hickory,
White Ash, White Pine, Maple, And Red
Oak Lumber.
Saturday, May 25, 1991

at 10:30AM.

Located 1 Mile North Of Snyders, 7 Miles South
Of Tamaqua, On Route 309 At Petrltsch Lawn
And Garden CenterTravel East Approx. 4 Miles
To Cross Road, Look For West Penn Saw MIN
Sign, Turn Left AtSign Go To First Property On
The Right Schuylkill County.

Sale By:
West Penn Saw Mill
Route 1
Anderson, PA 18211
Phone 717-386 2370

Auctioneer:
Robert A. Amer AU-000024L

Apprentice Auctioneer:
Dean R. Amer AA-002004L
Route 2 ■ Box 216
New Ringgold, PA 17960
Rhone 717-386-4586

PUBLIC AUCTION
CONTRACTORS SURPLUS
ITEMS; TRUCK; TRACTOR
Friday, May 17, 1991

At 4 P.M.
4 Miles N. Of Fogelsville, Turn Off Rt.
100 Onto Road Toward Kempton,
Approx. 1 Block Turn Right Onto Grub-
er’s Rd. To 2nd. Farm, Lehigh Co., Pa.

TRUCK
1973 Dodge 300 w/7’xB' metal dump body
(engine rebuilt).

TRACTOR
Farmall H tractor w/frt. end loader, good
rubber, etc.; MC 2-14' trl. pi.

STANCHIONS
42 Jamesway w/cups (nice).

MISC.
Asstd. steel & wood safety drs; new storm
& screen dr combs; interior & Other ext.
house drs; 57 'A "x7O” bow window;
approx. 100 pressure treated 3”x4”xB'
landscaping logs; wrought iron railing &

posts; few used kit cabinets (nice); new
brown toilet: Ig. air less paint sprayer; air
less paint stripping gun; air spray guns;
Wagner pwr paint roller; air cond. gauges
& tanks; new firebrick lined fireplace;
Craftsman 2 hp -8” radial arm saw; Crafts-
man 6 hp sn blower: Actrin eng. analyzer;
lawn mowers: lawn thatcher; elec, hedge
trimmers: jig saws & sanders; router; elec,
auto polisher; asstd. bicycles; 30 gal. gas
h/w heater: 2-175 gal. fuel tanks; plumbing
tools: 3 oil burner circulators: oil burner
gun; 3 auto garage dr openers w/controls;
miter saw; 3 sanders; cellar jacks; 4 beau-
ty salon chrs; 2 Ig. hair dryers; new asstd.
recess lights, track lights, fire exit lights,
transformers; asstd. electrical boxes, cir-
cuit breakers; desk lights; brass & copper
plumbing fittings; 37 metal & plastic
nursery chairs & 3 desks; library desk; DR
table, 6 chairs & hutch; church pew; plus
many articles not mentioned.
Terms- Cash or acceptable check

For
ALBERT KHALIL

Conducted By
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer
Auction Co., Inc.
(215) 395-8084
Pa. License #AU-001809-L

Refreshments Available
PQ Box 215 • Fogelsvnle PA 18051 • 215 3Q5 8084 • License »AUOOIBQO L

ZETTLEMOYER RUCTION

UNRESERVED
PUBLIC AUCTION
IMPORTANT COLLECTION OF

PENNSYLVANIA GERMAN
FRAKTUR, ANTIQUES

RARE 18th & 19th Century Imprints
and Books on Pennsylvania German

History
to be held

SATURDAY, MAY 11, 1991
Beginning at 9 A.M.

To be held at the Horst Auction Center, corner of
Route 322 and the Durlach Rd., west of Ephrata,
Lancaster County, Pennsylvania.

COLLECTION OF OVER 100 PENNA
GERMAN FRAKTURS & WATERCOLORS

TEXTILES
WOODEN ITEMS

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
CHINA

EARLY PENNA. GERMAN IMPRINTS
MANUSCRIPTS

BOOKS OF PENNA. GERMAN HISTORY
No out-of-state checks unless accompanied

by current bank letter.
Terms by:

Evelyn Yingst Good

HorstT. Glenn
Timothy G. 717-859-1331 717-738-1245

.Thornes A “VOICES OF j

AUCTS.
AU436L

SHORT NOTICE
Large 5 Day

PUBLIC AUCTION
LAU’S VARIETY STORE INCORPOR-
ATED Disposing Of The Stock And
Equipment Located At West King Street,
East Berlin, PA.

Saturday, May 4, 1991
At 9:00 A.M,
The Following

Gas Commercial Stove w/Oven; Kelvinator 10
Cu. Ft. Refrigerator; Electric French Fry Grill,
SS; Dinnacle, Upright Refrigerator 20 Cu. Ft.
SS Door; Condiment Cold Vegetables SS;
Table Top SS; Hot Steam Table SS; Sundae
Grill, SS; Cookware SS; West Table Unit SS;
Desk Table SS; Two Triple Well Wash Vats
SS; Two Coffee Makers SS; Two Sliding
Door Pie Shelvings SS; Ice Cream Chest 25
Cu. Ft.; Dough Mixer; Two Medium Size Ice
Cream Chests; Hot Chocolate Machine; Ice
Tea Machine; Stoleting Slush Puppie
Machine; Milk Shaker; 12 In. Unit Paint Mix-
er; Twin 20 Ft Post Card Rack; 57 Ft Circle
Lunch Counter; 8 Display Counters; 50 Ft.
Wall Display Racks; High Chairs: Air Condi-
tioner; Four Tiffany Type Ceiling Lights; Dis-
hes: Salt And Peppers; Many More Items Not
Listed.

Monday, May 6, 1991
At 9:00 A.M.

Clothing, Boot And Rubber Wear, Jewelry,
Cards, Watches, Gloves, Recorders, Cameras,
New Electric Fans, 1000’s Of Items Not
Listed.

Tuesday, May 7, 1991
At 9:00 A.M.

Hardware Bolts, Screws, Chains, Baskets,
Display Rack Of Buttons, Shovels, 1000
Board Ft. Of Dry 2’x4’ By 8 Ft. To 18 Ft.
Long.

Many Items Not Listed.
Wednesday, May 8, 1991 And

Thursday, May 9, 1991
At 9:00 A.M.

5 Bedrooms Ja'med And Basement With
1000’s Misc. Boxed Up, No Way Able To
List
Don’t Miss Any Dates Of Sales Which All
Have Many Interesting Items.
Not Responsible For Accidents Days Of
Sales.
Terms: Cash, Check By Approval.

Managers,
Esaleys

Clair R. Slaybaugh, Auctioneer
PA Lie. #AUOOBS6-L

Sale Reports
RAMSEY SALE
A fV.Li;/, r.i. r r OIHC $1230

( N.H. CI6V3"A Public S&l6 offsnn .

rt. £t/v>c xit ma«h,fl
machinery was held tor manurc
macninery was new reader $l5OO N lApril 27 by Donald E. v ’

Ramsey. 3/4 mile north' ll™ c°rn p ‘™

of Hustontown. Fulton JJ'I5’ 3
;
B J‘7 plow

Co.. Pa. along RL 475. $36< J com

Some prices received pla
r
ntf s^°J-

were: N.H. #269 baler Ly le Reed was the
auctioneer.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Building Lot In Brownstown
Thursday, May 30th, 1991

Auction Time: 7:00 P.M.
Directions; Route 772 In Brownstown
At Traffic Light, Turn Onto East Main St.
To Conestoga Ave. Right On Conesto-
ga Ave. To Lot On Right, Corner Of
Conestoga And School Lane Ave. In
Brownstown, West Earl Township, Lan-
caster County, Pa.

CORNER BUILDING LOT
LOT SIZE: 134’x202’x135’x217’ Contain-
ing 26,949 Square Feet.

BANK BARN
30 Ft.xs4 Ft. With Many Possibilities.
PUBLIC SEWER - PUBLIC WATER

NOTE: A Very Nice Building Lot At An
EXCELLENT LOCATION. Stop Now To
See This Fine Lot. For More Details Or
Assistance To Obtain Financing, Call
Auct. Paul E. Martin.
TERMS: 10% Down Day Of Auction.
Balance At Final Settlement On Or
Before July 1,1991.

Auction By:
Eugene K. Martin

Michael P. Kane, Atty.

|

Mar

Professional

AU£222SSi G

ITIN AUCTION SERVICE

Paul E. Martin
Ephrala, PA
717-733-3SII

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 4, 1991-833
WAGNER

ESTATE SALE
A Public Sale ofanti-

ques and household
goods was heldApril 27
for the estate of Jacob
Wagner, 608 N. Market
St., Selinsgrove, Pa.
There were 189 regis-
tered bidders at the sale.

Some items sold
were: Planter’s Peanut
can $l7, pink Depress-
ion pitcher $32.50, Ker-
osene lamp $3l, 8 in.
Cobalt dish $72.50.
quilt $2OO, 3 pc. maple
bedroom suite $340,
maple kneehole desk
$5O, 2 oak dressers w/
mirrors $220 & $430,
oak chest of drawers
$6OO, 2 pc. livingroom
suite $295, 2 oak
spindle back chairs w/
can seats $3lO each and
oak library table $lBO.

Earl W. Hash and Bill
N. Mattcrn were the
auctioneers.

PIEFFER HILL
CONSIGNMENT

SALE
A sth Annual Pieffer

Hill consignment auc-
tion was held April 19,
nearRcamstown, Pa. on
Sleffy Road. There
were 420 registered bid-
ders at the sale.

Some prices received
were: J.D. 332 D tractor
$4lOO, J.D. 110 tractor
$B5O, J.D. 318 tractors
$4OOO, $3550 & $3200,
J.D. 316 tractor $3600,
J.D. 317 tractor $1575,
J.D. 300 tractor $l5OO,
J.D. 212 tractor $1175,
J.D. 210 tractor $1175,
J.D. 214 tractor $l2OO,
J.D. 216 tractor $l3OO,
M.F. 14 h.p. hydro-
tractor $1250, Simplici-
ty tractor $1550, J.D.
11l tractor $5OO, J.D.
snowblower $275,
Amprolillcr rotolillcr
$550 and Honda mower
$l7O.

Randal Kline, Lloyd
Krcidcr and Roy Good,
Jr. were the auctioneers.

ROSS SALE
A Public Sale of a

dairy herd was held
April 25 by James and
Wanda Ross, VA miles
north of Danville, Pa.
on Clinic Road. A nice
sized crowd attended.

The average of the
120 mature cows and 25
bred heifers was Si 100.
The lop price for a cow
was $4OOO with three
selling for $2500 each
and the third high price
was $lB5O.

Kling’s Auctions,
Inc. managed the sale.

WAYNE CO.
CLUB SALE

The Wayne County
Club held their sale
April 27 at the Wayne
County Fairgrounds,
Honesdale, Pa.

The top price for a
cow was $2200 and the
average for the cows
was $1550. The top
price for a bred heifer
was $l7OO and the aver-
age for the heifers was
$l3OB. The top price for
a heifer calf was $1750
with the average of the
small calves being
$629. The average of all
of the 50 head sold was
$lOl6.

Wayne Weaver was
the auctioneer.

AU-001601 L

doors; plywood, lumber, locksets
KITCHEN CABINETS, WHIRLPOOLS,

FLOORING, CHANDELIERS,
OFFICE FURNITURE, COMPUTERS

AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES A ACCESSORIES
WEDNESDAY. MAT 8 - 10 A.M.

ON PREMISES

1825 £ BOSTON AVE., PHILA., PA
SALE FOR ACCOUNT OF UNDERWRITERS AND OTHER ACCOUNTS

COUPRISUG W FART.
DOORS, PLYWOOD, LUMBER, LOCKSETS

4’xB’ P B. Paneling, % ”Plywood, V* ” Aspemte, Wood Colonial
Casing Sc Molding, Hardboard, Door Skins, Lumber 2x4*s, 3x4’s,
2xlo*i - 8 to 16’. Ceiling Tile, Asst Wood Sc Steel Insulated
Doors - Flush, Solid, Hollow, Colonial. French, Sunburst.Score,3
to 9 Lite, Louver, Bifold, Panel, Etc , 90# Roll Roofing, Skylites,
Pegboard Pkg’d Hardware • Nuts, Bolts, Screws, Cotter Pins,
Anchors, Hooks, Wire, Etc , 700 Bubble Pack Yale Locksets -

Keyed Entrance, Bedroom, Bathroom, Passage, Closet, Dummy,
Contractors Compressor M/N RP 85GA
KITCHEN CABINETS, WHIRLPOOLS, FLOORING, CHANDELIERS
200 Wood Kitchen Cabinets, Base, Wall, Sink, Comer, End, Uuh
ty. Oven, Various Styles Sc Finishes, Asst Ceramic Glazed Sc
Unglazed Floor Sc Wall Tiles, Quarry TUc. Wood Oak Flooring,
12x12 Sc 2x4 VinylTUc, 26 New C I Sc Fiberglass Whirlpools w/
Motors, Tub Walls, Toilets, Marble Tops. 68 Fancy Candelicrs

OFFICE FURNITURE, COMPUTERS, FILE CABINETS,
TYPEWRITERS

IBM Selcctnc II Typewriters, IBM Sc Compu Add Personal Com
pulcrs, Comb Safe, Pitney Bowes 6200 Postage Machine, Wood
Executive Desks, Wood Lateral Files, Exec Sc Sec SwivelChairs,
Lounge Chairs, Folding Tables, Bookcases, Computer Sc Printers
Tables, Steel File Cabinets, Copiers, Monitors,Keyboards. Artifi-
cial Plants, Framed Pictures, Desk Top Accessories, Waste
Baskets. Shelving

MOTOR OIL, BRAKE I TRANSMISSION FLUID, CAR WAXES,
CLEANERS A ACCESSORIES

Asst 10W-30/10W-40 Motor Oil, Hydraulic lack Oil, Automatic
Transmission Fluid, 5 Gal Cans Brake Fluid, Winter Diesel Anti-
Gel, Car Pohshes-Cleaners Sc Waxes, Dist, Caps, Light Bulbs.
Tire Patch Kits Sc Fix-A-Flat Kits, Gas Caps, Filters Sc Wrenches,
Hose Clamps, Wiper Blades. Tad Lights, CableWires & Tune-Up
Kits, Switches, Valves, Air Fresheners, Tapes Sc Adhesives, Lit-
tcibags Sc Cup Holders, Splash Guards

INSPECTION TUESDAY, MAY 7 - 10AM to 4 PM
TERMS. CASH OR CEBTIRED FUNDS • 25% DEPOSIT REQ.

PA AUCTIONEERS UC&SE NO. AUOOOI7SL

C£STAOLISh(O <V UiH

DMHT/I

1825 East Boston Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19125
(219) 634-2500


